
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

-??- 
-??- 
-??- 
-??- 

Name 

- 2325686 - 
- 8431864 - 
- 865069 - 
- 7958536 - 

Class Best Tm 

1:37.860 
1:45.743 
1:50.552 
1:53.050 

Diff 

7.883 
12.692 
15.190 

Best Speed 

48,927 
45,280 
43,310 
42,353 

In Lap 

9 
9 
5 
7 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Friday 

Green - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:00:22 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2015 10:00 


