Vojens Sorted on Best Lap time

Friday

Vojens 1,330 km

Green - 1000-1020

03-07-2015 10:00

Qualifying started at 10:00:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	-??-	- 2325686 -		1:37.860		48,927	9			
2	-??-	- 8431864 -		1:45.743	7.883	45,280	9			
3	-??-	- 865069 -		1:50.552	12.692	43,310	5			
4	-??-	- 7958536 -		1:53.050	15.190	42,353	7			

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing